One-stop shop
On-time delivery
Independent technical advice
In partnership with
www.vandapower.com | your expert in battery components
Vandapower NV – info@vandapower.com
Water supplies for water
injector systems

Vandapower NV – info@vandapower.com
Spare parts for HydroCart Mini
For Ordering code Description Picture
INJ-607
Injector Valve Instant Pro On/Off Integral Flow
Indicator
INJ-435 Injector Pressure Regulator 35psi
INJ-E077 Output Hose
INJ-E076
HydroCart Mini Pump 230V c/w Transition
Fitting
CRT-E205
6" Wheel + Tire for 35 l Watercaddy / 30 l
AquaJet
CRT-E206
3/8" Axle Cap for Wheel 35 l Watercaddy / 30 l
AquaJet
CRT-E207
3/8" Axle Rod for Wheel 35 l Watercaddy / 30 l
AquaJet
One-stop shop
On-time delivery
Independent technical advice
In partnership with
www.vandapower.com | your expert in battery components
Vandapower NV – info@vandapower.com
Spare parts for HydroCart Max
For Ordering code Description Picture
INJ-607
Injector Valve Instant Pro On/Off Integral Flow
Indicator
INJ-435 Injector Pressure Regulator 35psi
INJ-E014
HydroCart power cable 110V 16A Earth plug
unfused
INJ-E016
Aquajet 3, 230vac. Power Supply Cord. Euro,
'Shuko’
INJ-E013
HydroCart power cable 230V 13A UK 3-Pin
plug fused.
INJ-E038 Pump unit HydroCart Max with hose connector
INJ-E032 Hose output 5/8, 10ft long
One-stop shop
On-time delivery
Independent technical advice
In partnership with
www.vandapower.com | your expert in battery components
Vandapower NV – info@vandapower.com
Spare parts for Bladder Tank
For Ordering code Description Picture
INJ-070 Hose output, 18ft long,  male/female ends
INJ-607
Injector Valve Instant Pro On/Off Integral Flow
Indicator
ACC-065
Input Hose for Bladder Tanks, includes Quick‐
Connect with Check Valve
WD-ACC-034 Quick connect female x female thread (6 pcs)
ACC-036 Gauge Assembly Kit
ACC-040 Wheel kit
INJ-PG
Pressure tester, 100 P.S.I., for testing static
pressure
One-stop shop
On-time delivery
Independent technical advice
In partnership with
www.vandapower.com | your expert in battery components
Vandapower NV – info@vandapower.com
Accessories
For Ordering code Description Picture
INJ-DF Direct Fill Assembly
INJ-491
Pressure regulator + flow indicator + Instant
valve (= INJ-435 + INJ-607)
INJ-607
Injector Valve Instant Pro On/Off Integral Flow
Indicator
INJ-435 Injector Pressure Regulator 35psi
INJ-070 Hose output 10ft Long,  male / female ends
INJ-122 Sediment Filter
INJ-BPEU Booster Pump, 220/230V AC
All INJ-FC
Flow Checker, for testing output pressure
compatibility